
EL CONNECTOR 

 

 

 

 
  

 
No. of 

circuits 
Voltage 
rating 

Current 
rating  

ELR-02V 

Receptacle housing (for pin contact) 
 

Q’ty/ 
bag 

 

ELP-02V 

Plug housing (for socket contact) 
 

 
Q’ty/ 
bag 

 
 

 

2 300 V 

 

 

10 A 

 

 

 
ELR-02VF 

 
24.6 

 

5.6 

500 

 

 
Q’ty/ 
bag 

 

 

 

 

5.8 14.6 

24.6 

 

 

 

 

500 

 
 

24.6 

 

5.8 
500 

 

ELR-03V Q’ty/ 
bag 

ELP-03V Q’ty/ 
bag 

 

3 300 V 10 A 
 

 

 

 
ELR-04V 

 
 

 
24.6 

 

 

 

5.6 

 

500 

 

 
Q’ty/ 
bag 

 

 

 

 
ELP-04V 

 

 
5.8 

 

 

14.6 

24.6 

 

500 

 

 
Q’ty/ 
bag 

 
 

 

24.6 

 

 

 

JST-L 

 

 

5.6 

500  
5.8 

 

14.6 

24.6 

500 

 

ELR-04NV Q’ty/ 
bag 

ELP-04NV Q’ty/ 
bag 

 

4 300 V 10 A 

 

24.6 10.3 

 

ELR-04NVF 500 10.3 14.6 

24.6 
500 

 

 

24.6 10.3 

 

ELR-06V Q’ty/ 
bag 

ELP-06V Q’ty/ 
bag 

 

6 300 V 8 A 
 

 

 

24.6 

 

 

 

9.9 

 

500 

 

 

10.3 

 

 

14.6 

24.6 

 

500 

RoHS2 compliance 

 
 

14
.8

  
10

.3
 

10
.3

 
 

19
.3

 
 

14
.8

 
10

.3
 

10
.3

 

10
.3

 
 

 
14

.8
  

 
19

.3
 

 
  

14
.8

  
10

.3
 


